
Town Approved Private Special Education Programs First Name Last Name Phone Number Email Address
Cromwell Adelbrook Academy Cromwell Stacey SPADA 860-788-5753 sspada@adelbrook.org
Manchester Adelbrook Academy Manchester Cathy Danielczuk 860-645-1255 cdanielczuk@adelbrook.org
West Hartford American School for the Deaf Paige Kenausis 860-402-6788 paige.kenausis@asd-1817.org
Bethlehem Arch Bridge School Krystyna Pasquariello 203-266-8037 Krystyna.Pasquariello@wellspring.org
Naugatuck Aspire Living and Learning (ALL) Academy: Naugatuck Amy Devine 475-212-3845 adevine@allinc.org
Stamford Aspire Living and Learning (ALL) Academy: Stamford Amy Devine 475-212-3845 adevine@allinc.org
Trumbull Aspire Living and Learning (ALL) Academy: Trumbull Amy Devine 475-212-3845 adevine@allinc.org
West Hartford Ben Bronz Academy Emma Lessard 860-236-5807 elessard@benbronzacademy.org
Wallingford Benhaven Academy Melissa Soybel 203-774-0008 msoybel@benhaven.org
Wallingford Benhaven School SARAH CYR 203-793-1905 scyr@benhaven.org
Montville Bradley School-New London Regional Laurie Cherrick 860-367-0851 laurie.cherrick@lifespan.org
Thompson Bradley School-Windham County Laurie Cherrick 860-367-0851 laurie.cherrick@lifespan.org
Hamden Cedarhurst School Kitty Clemens 203-764-9335 kitty.clemens@yale.edu
New Haven Chapel Haven Schleifer Center, Inc. Mary Acquarulo 203-397-1714 macquarulo@chapelhaven.org
Milford Charles F. Hayden School at Boys & Girls Village SUZANNE FESTA 203-530-0028 festas@bgvillage.org
Manchester Community Child Guidance Clinic School Christina Tolly 860-646-0502 cgrieco@ccgcinc.org
Essex Connecticut Coastal Academy Joseph Potemri 959-265-8184 potemrij@ct-ca.org
New London Connecticut College Child Development Lab School
Enfield Connecticut Education Center Angela Foley Powers 860-698-6307 afoley@positiveregard.com
Litchfield Connecticut Junior Republic JAMES OBST 860-567-9423 jobst@cjryouth.org
Washington Devereux Glenholme School Rachel Swanson 860-868-7377 rswanso2@devereux.org
Hartford Eagle House Education Program Tina Parchin 860-297-0552 tparchin@thevillage.org
North Haven Elizabeth Ives School for Special Children LINDA ZUNDA 203-234-8770 Linzun@aol.com
Canton Fresh Start School Maeghen Plourde 860-693-8809 maeghen.plourde@focuscenterforautism.org
West Hartford Futures School-West Hartford Lenore Mullady 860-347-5098 lmullady@futures-ct.org
West Hartford Gengras Center Sara Lundin 860-232-5616 SLundin@usj.edu
Hartford Grace S. Webb School Elizabeth Moravecek 860-680-3639 elizabeth.moravecek@hhchealth.org
Madison Grove School SEAN KURSAWE 203-245-2778 sean@groveschool.org
Wallingford High Road Academy - BEST Academy Ronda Turcotte 203-980-3331 ronda.turcotte@sesischools.com
Killingly High Road School Hartford High at Windham County Ronda Turcotte 203-980-3331 ronda.turcotte@sesischools.com
Killingly High Road School Hartford Primary at Windham County Ronda Turcotte 203-980-3331 ronda.turcotte@sesischools.com
Norwalk High Road School of Fairfield County Ronda Turcotte 203-980-3331 ronda.turcotte@sesischools.com
Hartford High Road School of Hartford High Ronda Turcotte 203-980-3331 ronda.turcotte@sesischools.com
Hartford High Road School of Hartford-Primary Ronda Turcotte 203-980-3331 ronda.turcotte@sesischools.com
Wallingford High Road School of Wallingford Ronda Turcotte 203-980-3331 ronda.turcotte@sesischools.com
Orange Hope Academy Melissa Kirby-Boyle 203-799-6000 mboyle@hopeacademyct.com
Stamford Hubbard Day School Ashley Coelho 203-644-0827 ashley@hubbardday.com
West Hartford Intensive Education Academy DIANE NEELY 860-236-2049 dneely@ie-academy.org
Manchester Manchester Memorial Hospital Clinical Day School Tricia Sobraske 860-646-1222 psobraske@echn.org
Meriden Meliora Academy SANDY SUTYLA 203-237-5710 SSutyla@melioraacademy.net
Milford Milestones Behavioral Services-Milford Lisa Gregory 203-799-4110 lgregory@mbs-inc.org
Orange Milestones Behavioral Services-Orange Lisa Gregory 203-799-4110 lgregory@mbs-inc.org
Franklin Natchaug Hospital Green Valley School Craig King 860-510-0163 craig.king@hhchealth.org
Mansfield Natchaug Hospital Inpatient School Craig King 860-510-0163 craig.king@hhchealth.org
Mansfield Natchaug Hospital Journey School Craig King 860-510-0163 craig.king@hhchealth.org
Old Saybrook Natchaug Hospital School CDT-Shoreline Craig King 860-510-0163 craig.king@hhchealth.org
Killingly Natchaug Hospital School Joshua Center NE-Danielson Craig King 860-510-0163 craig.king@hhchealth.org
Norwich Natchaug Hospital School Joshua Center Thames Valley CDT Craig King 860-510-0163 craig.king@hhchealth.org
Enfield Natchaug Hospital School Joshua Center-Enfield Craig King 860-510-0163 craig.king@hhchealth.org
Plainville Northwest Village School/Wheeler Clinic John Oddo 860-793-3717 joddo@wheelerclinic.org
New Hartford Oak Hill School at Ann Antolini School Michael Champlin 860-202-3818 Michael.champlin@oakhillct.org
Bristol Oak Hill School at Bristol Michael Champlin 860-202-3818 Michael.champlin@oakhillct.org
Avon Oak Hill School at Farmington Valley Montessori Michael Champlin 860-202-3818 Michael.champlin@oakhillct.org
Haddam Oak Hill School at Haddam-Killingworth High School Michael Champlin 860-202-3818 Michael.champlin@oakhillct.org
Hartford Oak Hill School at Hartford Primary Michael Champlin 860-202-3818 Michael.champlin@oakhillct.org
Hartford Oak Hill School at Hartford Secondary Michael Champlin 860-202-3818 Michael.champlin@oakhillct.org
Hebron Oak Hill School at Hemlocks Center Michael Champlin 860-202-3818 Michael.champlin@oakhillct.org
Plainville Oak Hill School at Middle School of Plainville Michael Champlin 860-202-3818 Michael.champlin@oakhillct.org
Portland Oak Hill School at Portland Michael Champlin 860-202-3818 Michael.champlin@oakhillct.org
Hartford Options Educational Services Linda Carlson 860-523-5318 lcarlson@optionsct.com
West Hartford PACES Paige Kenausis 860-402-6788 paige.kenausis@asd-1817.org
East Haven Pathways Academy - East Haven Jeanne D. Jalbert 203-285-4935 ccpjjalbert@gmail.com
Berlin Prism Academy Catherine Riker 860-987-8439 criker@prismautism.com
New Britain Raymond Hill School Jaclyn Austin 860-832-5739 jackieh@klingberg.com
Thompson River Run Academy at the Susan Wayne Center of Excellence Heather Clarke-Martin 860-928-5900 hmartin@jri.org
Durham Rushford Academy Alexandria Lazzari 860-349-2043 alexandria.lazzari@hhchealth.org
New Britain Solterra Academy Zoe Allard Mack 860-612-2328 zallard@solterraacademy.com
Fairfield St. Catherine Academy Eric Spencer 203-540-5381 eric.spencer@diobpt.org
Trumbull St. Vincent's Special Needs School Program Karen Storminger 203-386-2705 Karen.Storminger@hhchealth.org
Milford The Foundation School-Milford Angela Piccerillo 203-877-1426 Apic@foundationschool.org
Orange The Foundation School-Orange Angela Piccerillo 203-877-1426 Apic@foundationschool.org
Brooklyn The Learning Clinic Tara Scanlon 860-774-1036 tscanlon@thelearningclinic.net
East Lyme The Light House Learning Campus Julie Hill 860-445-7626 jhill@lvecenter.com
Stamford The Pinnacle School, LLC Keara Conway 203-409-0068 kconway@thepinnacleschool.org
Easton The Speech Academy-Easton Judith Walsh 203-220-9595 gjrmwalsh23@hotmail.com
Somers The Speech Academy-Somersville Judith Walsh 203-220-9595 gjrmwalsh23@hotmail.com
Stamford The Spire School Cynthia Henderson 203-661-1609 chendrickson@spireschool.org
Avon The Webb School in the Valley Jill DeVane 860-284-0055 jill.devane@hhchealth.org
Stamford Villa Maria Education Center William DeHaven 203-322-5886 wdehaven@villamariaschool.org
Waterford Waterford Country School Shannon Eichman seichman@waterfordcs.org
Wilton Westport Day School Samantha cook 203-557-0939 scook@westportdayschool.org
Hamden Whitney Hall School Candace Burke 203-248-2116 CBurke@tccoh.org
Milford Woodhouse Academy Stephanie Warner 203-877-9121 swarner@woodhouseacademy.com
New Haven Yale Child Study Center School MARY GUNSALUS 203-688-5997 mary.gunsalus@yale.edu
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